Page 1/4
Solar Energy
Bulgaria cs6l 460ms
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 2/4
Bulgaria cs6l 460ms
CS-Datasheet-HiKu6 CS6L-MS v1.2
EN PDF , PDF
CS-Datasheet-HiKu6_CS6L-MS_v1.2_EN.pdf - Free
download as PDF File (.pdf), Text File (.txt) or
read online for free. This document provides
information on the HiKu6 Mono PERC solar
photovoltaic module from CSI Solar Co., Ltd. ...
???????? ?? 6 ????????????? ??????
Canadian Solar CS6L-460MS ...
?????? ???????? ?? 6 ????????????? ??????
Canadian Solar CS6L-460MS, ?????????????,
460W ?? ???????? ???? ???????? ??
eMAG.???????? ?????? ? ????? ? ???????? ??
?????? ????? ??? ????????? ????!
Canadian Solar Hiku6 CS6L-460MS ,
SolarTraders
HiKu6 CS6L-460MS can deliver nominal power of
460W at STC. Features: 1st-year power
degradation no more than 2% Subsequent
annual power degradation no more than 0.55%
???????? ?? 6 ????????????? ??????
Canadian ...
?????? ???????? ?? 6 ????????????? ??????
Canadian Solar CS6L-460MS, ?????????????,
460W ?? ???????? ???? ???????? ??
eMAG.???????? ...
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 3/4
Hiku6 CS6L-460MS
Ref. CS6L-460MS With Hiku6 CS6L445-465MS
solar panels you can choose between silver
frame and black frame options. It has an
impressive 25-year warranty on both the product
and its production, ensuring its long-term ...
Hiku6 CS6L-460MS
Ref. CS6L-460MS With Hiku6 CS6L445-465MS
solar panels you can choose between silver
frame and black frame options. It has an
impressive 25-year warranty on both the product
and its production, ensuring its long-term
durability and performance.
Panou fotovoltaic Canadian Solar
460W
Model: CS6L-460MS; Putere maxima: 460W;
Eficienta: 21.3%; Tipul celulei: monocristalina de
tip P; Numar de celule: 120 (6×20) Dimensiuni:
1903×1134×30mm; Greutate: 24.2 kg; Sticla
frontala: 3,2 mm, acoperire anti-reflex,
transmisie ridicata, fier scazut, sticla calita;
Cadru: aliaj de aluminiu anodizat; Cutie de
jonctiune: IP68; Presiune a
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 4/4
CS-Datasheet-HiKu6 CS6L-MS v1.2
EN PDF , PDF
CS-Datasheet-HiKu6_CS6L-MS_v1.2_EN.pdf - Free
download as PDF File (.pdf), Text File (.txt) or
read online for free. This document provides
information on the HiKu6 Mono PERC solar
photovoltaic module from CSI Solar Co., Ltd. Key
details include: - Power output ranging from
445W to 465W.
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy